BOARD OF HEALTH MEMBERS:
TERM EXP.
Caleb Minnick (County)



1/20
1122 Ridgeview Trail
Livingston, MT 59047
406-570-7656

calebm@ctagroup.com
Marjorie Shinn




4/17
409 N. 2nd
Livingston, MT  59047
406-220-3432

marjshinn@gmail.com
Rie Hargraves  




4/18
423 W. Clark
Livingston, MT  59047

406-222-5799    406-222-3984

hargravesr@chphealth.org
Peggy O’Neill, Chairman (County)


4/15
210 Ash Lane

Livingston, MT 59047

222-6047 (Hm.), 823-6431 (Wk.-LMH), 220-0514 (cell)
peggy.oneill@livingstonhealthcare.org
Mary Beebe
(City) Vice-Chair


4/19
219 So. E St.
Livingston, MT 59047

223-0885 (Hm/Cell)

marybeebe@hotmail.com







4/18
Lorie Becker
2 Driftwood Drive
Livingston, MT  59047

206-224-0507



beckerlorie@gmail.com
Kent Hanawalt




4/17
1825  Swingley Rd.

McLeod, MT  59052
222-3525

klhanawalt@gmail.com
ADVISORS:

Dr. Genevieve Reid (Health Officer)
PO Box 805

Livingston, MT  59047

(406) 224-1918

Reid.genevieve@gmail.com
· Craig Caes, R.S. 222-4145,  223-1303 (cell) ccaes@parkcounty.com 
· Bill Berg, Park County Commissioner  222 -4106
· James Bennett
(City Commissioner/non-voting)

608 Comet Blvd.

Livingston, MT  59047

222-2433

· Heather Jurvakainen R.N., D.N.S.  Public Health Nurse  nurse@parkcounty.org 222-4145
· Judy Roy, Code Enforcement Officer
222-7921 (Hm.), 223-2197 (Wk.)
jroy@livingstonmontana.org                                  


11/28 update

